1
AWG #22 - #28
-25°C - +85°C
1,000MΩ MIN.
800V AC/minute
10mΩ MAX.
250V AC/DC
3A AC/DC

Regular Thermoplastic 94V-0
02 - 15
Dimension and Order Information
Part No. DIM.(mm)
BA
Dimension and Order Information
Part No. DIM.(mm)
A B
P.C.B LAYOUT
Circuits
Circuits
2.50mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIES
IPCW257
IPCW257W12*V
IPCW257W13*V
IPCW257W14*V
IPCW257W15*V
IPCW257W16*V
IPCW257W17*V
IPCW257W18*V
IPCW257W19*V
IPCW257W1A*V
IPCW257W1B*V
IPCW257W1C*V
IPCW257W1D*V
IPCW257W1E*V
IPCW257W1F*V
IPCW257W12*R
IPCW257W13*R
IPCW257W14*R
IPCW257W15*R